Salisbury Table Tennis Association


Division One Top 10 Player Averages

	Pos
	First Name
	Surname
	Team
	Matches
	P
	F
	A
	%

	1
	Richard
	Morgan
	Chalke Valley I 
	13
	39
	37
	2
	94.87

	2
	Kevin
	Williams
	SN Cougars
	18
	53
	50
	3
	94.34

	3
	Richard
	Penny
	Downton
	18
	54
	45
	9
	83.33

	4
	Steve
	Cox
	SN Cougars
	17
	50
	40
	10
	80.00

	5
	Charlie
	Chan
	SN Cougars
	17
	50
	39
	11
	78.00

	6
	Clive
	Hacker
	WinterslowJupiter
	17
	50
	35
	15
	70.00

	7
	Paul
	Andrews
	Downton
	17
	51
	35
	16
	68.63

	8
	Brian
	Cook
	SN Panthers
	14
	42
	27
	15
	64.29

	9
	Phil
	Cook
	WinterslowJupiter
	15
	44
	28
	16
	63.64

	10
	Eddie
	Shoemark
	WinterslowJupiter
	15
	44
	27
	17
	61.36


Division Two Top 10 Player Averages

	Pos
	First Name
	Surname
	Team
	Matches
	P
	F
	A
	%

	1
	Julian
	Watson
	Chalke Valley III
	9
	27
	26
	1
	96.30

	2
	David
	Clay
	SN Cheetahs
	5
	15
	14
	1
	93.33

	3
	Frank
	Ellis
	Redlynch One
	10
	30
	25
	5
	83.33

	4
	Jeff
	Chown
	Chalke Valley III
	9
	27
	18
	9
	66.67

	5
	Peter
	Street
	Chalke Valley II
	6
	18
	11
	7
	61.11

	6
	Craige
	Williamson
	Redlynch One
	5
	15
	9
	6
	60.00

	7
	Paul
	Stephenson
	SN Cheetahs
	5
	15
	9
	6
	60.00

	8
	Craig
	Blackburn
	Redlynch One
	8
	24
	14
	10
	58.33

	9
	Dennis
	Baker
	SN Tigers
	9
	27
	15
	12
	55.56

	10
	Phil
	March
	Redlynch One
	6
	18
	10
	8
	55.56


Division Three Top 10 Player Averages

	Pos.
	First Name
	Surname
	Team
	Matches
	P
	F
	A
	%

	1
	Neil
	Mawdsley
	Chalke Valley V
	16
	48
	40
	8
	83.33

	2
	Malcolm
	Penney
	Chalke Valley V
	17
	50
	40
	10
	80.00

	3
	Dennis
	White
	Breamore B
	18
	52
	38
	14
	73.08

	4
	James
	Babb
	Redlynch Two
	11
	30
	18
	12
	60.00

	5
	Phil
	Deeming
	Chalke Valley VI
	17
	49
	29
	20
	59.18

	6
	Thomas
	Gardner
	Redlynch Two
	15
	42
	22
	20
	52.38

	7
	David
	Chalk
	Chalke Valley V
	15
	44
	22
	22
	50.00

	8
	Jamie
	Maslen
	Redlynch Three
	10
	30
	15
	15
	50.00

	9
	Graham
	Timms
	Breamore B
	16
	47
	18
	29
	38.30

	10
	Jonathan
	Rendall
	Chalke Valley VI
	13
	37
	14
	23
	37.84


